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
blf doiin throughout Id««l 
for a wheel chair patient  
lots of space. $86,960 Term*

Finest In Town!
Here on a tree lined, park 
tike _rtre«t. In Central Tor- 
ranee, this 8 bedroom. 1% 
bath, with detached rumpus 
room. This la a lot of Muse. 
Lot ta 1401 off alley Wall- 
wall carpets and drapw. 
$31.«X>. ^^

KEN MILLER 
REALTY

We H«v* Available, FHA and G.I. Financing

1505 CRENSHAW BLVD. 
FA 8-1049

* -       *

BOAT LOVERS ATTENTrON!
BeauttfvM 1 bedroom home, fireplace, dining area, wall/wall 
can*jUng. PLUS room ft>r your boat or your trailer. Only

QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD
  Bed-room horn*, large lamlly slsa kitchen, family room 
with fin-place, intercom, covered patto, and closa to schools 
and partis. Just |29,»W #H.

EXCLUSIVE AREA
4 Bedroom, custom built home with beautiful marble entry 
hail, large bedrooms and closets, covered patio, la a relax- 
iaf atmosphere. Under |40,000. fUtt.

BEAUTIFUL TREE LINED STREET
t Bedroom. Ife bath*, dining room. Spanish stucco in Lo­ 
mita. Only 134.000. #1363.

Gl TORRANCE
n I story uome tn excellent condition with 4 bedrooms. 3 
V oaths, block wan fence and n«w patio. . . . 11MA.

I 3 BEDROOM HOME ON 50x397 LOT
F Older horn* plus 60x30 lath house. Idml for Vaml*caplng and 

nursery purposes. Good Lomita location. *26,800. _HSU

$24,500

Ken Peters Realty
 3V \ f('C. Ifc a. v DA6-8100

+ 2367 W. Lomita Blvd., Lomita +

etc. Prto» 194,960,

FOR HELP
In buying, eaH 830-1280! 
Roomy 3 A den, hardwood 
floors, 1% baths, service 
porch, double detached ga- 

lot K x 101. Onlv,
rage. . 
115.980. Drive by 2715 . 
323rd. then call for appoint­
ment.

THAT'S
right   tf* prttty a* a pic­ 
ture! A 2 bedroom Spanish 
stucco, a*h cabinet* In re­ 
modeled kitchen, vented hood, 
disposal. oaxpHlng. drapes, 
plexiglass covered dm, 
try, oodle* ef storaga. 
$15.750.

pan- 
6nly

READY
for your family! Owner 
moving. Sparkling 3 A den, 
large family type kitchen, 
range with broiler and notls- 
«erie. flrwplace and wet bar 
in den. double detached gs- 
rage, workshop. Only $22.700.

______120

2BDRM
_ Heated pool 
  Garage * launderette 

Free utilities
iverythlng

ilngton Blvd., Wllm.
._ 8S8.1830

Rentals
APARTMINTiT 

Unfurnished

FREE tfllUTIES
Bdrn». turniahed.

$13.60 PER WK. Spac. 2 Rooms
Full Hie kitchen. Recreation

area. Child oh. FA 8-9920
large t Bdrm. Cnimren 

$33.60 wk. Incl. utllltl 
eluded. 628 Neptune.

2 Rm 
7326-22T7 "br"""j23-3193

3 BDRM. Water, trash pd. Good 
  .. 1 or 2 children ok. Up- 

$110 mo. Lower $115 mo 
- r«q. TB 4-3689.

HOTEL   BUST 24 UNITS
$G»,600 

JEANETTE MOHNS. 836-6891

INCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

NEWLY 
1006 W. '•'& 
Including ~

$85 wlUl utll. m without. Clean

BEAT THIS1
16 J-BEDROOM units, good 

location. I n c o ro e J2045 a 
month. ALL RENTED. Trade 
equity or _£ll with low down 
payment. $134000 full price. 
Owner TE 8-1300.

S UNIT APARTMENT, fully 
furnished, 8 years old. Excel­ 
lent location. High gross In­ 
come. Low expenses. See or 
call anytime. William McDon­ 
ald. 1211 Avalon Blvd., Wil- 
mington. TE 4-14A8.

THEY'LL "ALL OOME" to see
your house today, If you us*
th« Classified Way.

«-60aO or 884-4581
$8000 DWN. * Deluxe 2 Bdrm. 

li. bath Apts Always raited. 
Partly turn. Oross $1160. Net 
over $SOO Ph. 320-2310.

WILLING
to consider GI terme! Charm-

floor fu, 
throughout disposal,

'

, ________
tub. tot* at ceramic We, plus 
lovely rumpu* /room with nre- 
ploce. kitchenette, bath, dou­,
ble garage, block 
yard, t&xllO. $22,MO.
'N' ABLE
to  lupw most anytime! Spa- 
clou* 2 bedroom stucco, car- 
pettag. hardwood , enclosed 
tub. dining room .eating area 
in kitchen p.us charming 1 
bedroom cottage, patio, dou­ 
ble douched g«nf«. 133,980 
  aubmlt

Dominguez Realty
36.3 CAR&ON 8TREKT 

(Near Santa It)

Call 830-1280

you; If CASH/COPT you will 
do. Call S3640M or S34-4M1.

INCOME WOWtTY 
Business, Industrial 102

For Lease
Commercial Building

  Convenient 
Location

Downtown Torrance 
1619 Gramarcy

tag.
PLU

CARSON CITY

OLD, BUT
i Bedrooms. H/W floor*, fkm- 
fly-type kitchen, rsar work 

' russt house Drajx*. 
.._._.Jng room. MO wit* 

.. Willing to sell for |16.ROO 
,Ua No down O.I.

3 VICTORIA PARK
IJ   Bedroom, new vinyl tile la 

apaciou* kitchen, new paint, 
i SaMttfbl new W/W In ava- 
, eedo gnen. eorntf ftUo with 

J, XBQ, dnd«r block wail large 
V «had« tree fpont yard, at-
  tarhed single garag*. CRV 
9 9U.600.
n
ri
fl 9 Bedroom wtth beautiful 

kitrhen. natural cabinets, 
If W/W carpets, paneled wall 
. In living room, large covered 
°' paUo in fenced yard. Drivs 
a' thru ear-port to rear yard.
* CRV $17.600.

526 E. 219th ST.
fi If you need a lot of house and 
.." can't afford the beat location 
11 In town, take time to call on 
11 this one. .1 B»d rooms. I'l 
11 baths, storage galore, walk in 
C, clooetii hall ekxaatB. full vrv- 

i tee porch, double prarag*. This 
"ten* aesds ehUdrso!

  MARIE MURFHY
e, REALTY

I1M1 B. AvaJon Blvd.

2 TE 5-7183

NO DOWN Gl
3 BEDROOM
FIREPLACE

FULL PRICE $2 1,500
This lovely home hi* bard- 
wood floo , large dining area. 
picture window In living 
room, double detached garage, 
covered patio, fenced yard 
and many othor feature*. Bet­ 
ter hurry for tMs onal Call,

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770
___3tt W. CARSON

[j NO DOWN Gl 
U Like New 3 Bdrms. 

$18,000
" Almost new. Featuri* slldlnc 

^gctasa doom, detached gangs, 
"large lot, rock roof and many 
ry other On*) fWura*. Payments
"tios.isa p * i VACANT 
n Hurry!

5 RAYMAC REALTY
* REALTOR-370-5791
*i Open Til 9
*>4»T KCDOrTDO BEACH BLVD 
g______LAWNDALJ

Towne & Countrie 
Realty

25318 Narbonne

DA 6-2476_
ACRK R-8 «OXJ«0 LOT 

2 Bdrm. houae. Lomita. 
>rtca m.lOO DA (-08M

NOW IS THE TIME
TO BUY FOR

INCOME

or $76. Utll 
JOc dryer. SOT 

Call 834-6387.

APARTMENTS 
UnfvrnMied 122

REDONDO'S 
Newest & Finest 
STUDIO APTS. 

The Ultimate In PNvacy 
NOW RENTING $175 MO 
? Large Bdrm*. Separate din­ 
ing room. Blt-lns. dlahwash. 
jw. on* full bath. 3  H bath*. 
Soundproofed, no one above 
or below you. Pvt. walled pa­ 
tios, aubtsrrlantan parking 
Choice location. Near shops, 
church A surf. Ask about se­ 
parate Children1* Section.

Margarita
TOWN HOUSE

708 S. Prospect FR 6-612
FR 2-7056

BDR1T apt WO R*erenct. 
required. Hair]wood firs. Cln 
Wilmlngton. TB 4-9086.

$88. 1 BDRM. front apt. Bard 
wood floors, close to bus line 
Water pd. Includes garage 
Adults only. Wllm. MB-1916

Tornaoa Herald Building

  Suitable For 
Business
Light Manufacturing
Warehousing

  Footage
Approx. 10,000 sq. ft. 
Office & Plant

BDRM., Ige. living' 
paint, new carpet*. 1 
Kenwood. Torr__nce

2043

  Automotive
AUTOMOMUS 

FerSale ItO

Rentals

122
HOUSES 124

Avalon 
c5f Village 

Apts.
556 E. 231ST ST.

WILMINQTON

CIOSE TO EVERYTHING
(7 block* N. of Sepulveda, 

.alt block W_«t Avalon Blvd.)

SINGLES

$58 & up
1 BEDROOMS

$68 & up
2 BEDROOMS v

$82i0 & up
3 .BEDROOMS

$!06M & up
4 BEDROOMS

$125
TE 4-3454

REJLR niuai 1 Bdlm. hse. Utll 
1 baby ok, pets ok. 816 E 

nd St., Wllrolngton.____

$78 HO. 2 BDKM . APT.
la Lomita. Adults

Call FR 3-1692.
* I BDRJl.. 1U ba.. e 
rang*. OTen. dlsp.. ele___. 
fan Nr, sohl. 1066 Wilming 
ton BlTd. 834-7798. ^^

92.50. 2 BDRM. Large 
Children welcome. Will 
ton TB 1-6363.

*70 MO. 1 BDBM. DUPLEX 
Mlddleage couple or Lady 

2304 Torrance Bl , Torranc*
(85 PER mo. Very Ige. 1 B4rn 

Best value In ana. No 
schools. 25007 Walnut. Lor 
or 32S-8141 after 10 a.m

186 MO. 1 BDRM. APT.
Central Torrance 

1820 Martlna. 371-7033

12

Bdrm. Built-in range, dish­ 
washer, vanity, drapes A w/ 
rugs. Wash room facilities. 
Water paid. Infant ok. M 
B. Carson. (Bast of Alameda

1 Bdrm. W/W i 
Pool. Child ok 
1310 W. 227th

Automotive
AUTOMOBILES 

For Sale

BDRM.. excel, loc. 1J8.60 
wk.. utll. Inc. Call I30-(6S6 
or 836-1230 after noon only. 

iELP -  ! you ne«d?T Help 
Indeed! with Cturffted. Call 
3264060 tvr 814-4581.

HOUSES Unfurnished 126

FURNITURE 
and

.
My equity In ( rooms furni­ 
ture like new. includs* large 
refrlgOTator. gas range, auto­ 
matic wasfier, TV. Living

3 BDRM., 2 BATH
. new. Carpets, bntlMns, 

Fam/rm. F/P1. *336 mo. Avail 
ay 4th 23327 Normandle. Days 
370-6341 or eves. 370-6415

BEDROOM, water paid, »7! 
mo. 928- Wstwn. An.. Wll 
mlngton. 835-9067, 834-0877.
"BDRM. Duple*, utii pd. »75.
1421 B. Paelflc Coast Hwy 
8J8-9J57 or 834-0877. ____

171   3 Bedroomp. built-in 
range A oven, dMiwasher. 
Vets buy now and rani 
through escrow, children and 
pets welcome. Raymac Real­ 
ty. 370-5791._________
BT-RM Dbl« 
$150 mo. Wlln 
A Main. DA «-1395 afier 4.

  Merchandise 
For Sole

, .
room group, ttbln f 1«SP«. 
2 bedroom groups * Jtmng 
room. Ky balane* to *<M.4f 
Take ov«r naymants «rf t4M

r weak. Beev »t FTnr*lt. 23087 
Avalon, W-lmJnftoh. 

TB 4-7J71
RBFRISHRATOR. MO. Vanity 

wl* mirror, |10. Iflght Stand,
$10. " . - - -

(Maln"A"Ci-rsd«.. Open dally 
11 'tU 9. TE 4-7979.

Automotive
AUTOMOMUS 

Per Sale ItO

UXPLB s pieee dimttrMt. Mr
Box sprtng or mattress, twfti  ' 
or full. $9. Bunk bad 
mattress. $49. fcUJloor 
pie nif , «0. !««-- ». »««lr- 
Carson (Math A Carsoi). 
Open dsjly 11 'til ». 

TE 4-797t

  Automotive
AUTOMOMUS 

FerSele 19ft

68 50 NICE 1 bdrm, hotise A 
garage. Adults Mly. 715 :W, 
"Q" St.. Wllm. 838-3049.

ii»0 MO.' 3 bdrm. A den, 2 car 
gar. 2 children ok. 22034 Bo- 
ntU. 834-7031 or 885-388«

3 BDRM. house for lease. $135 
1637 Lakme, Wllm.per mo. 16 

TE 8 9898.
OLD 3 BI>RM. HOUSE 

LOHITA. 175 MONTH. 
Call FR. 3-1693

J4-458t..

ROOM AND BOARD 13?
BOARD A room for the retired. 

Prlvau bath.
HB 2 2136

ROOM to share wHh lady, also 
board A care. Lie. home. 3 
hot meals. FA S-049t

HOTHS, MOTELS 136
H-SJCP. rm. ».» wlt._llo. M5.

r
tS.36 wk. Extra fa 

p«1.oa.TB 4-B088.

TtANJR PARKS

GARAGES
For Rmt/Wmtod 146

LAROB garage for rent, $16 mo. 
1022 N. I^gtwn, Wilnilngton.

  Automotive
AUTOMOMLM

THE CLEANEST
Four bedroom. 2 story home 
that w* have se<>n AND 
KXTRA LARGE LOT W/W 
carpeting, drapea, built-in* on 
quiet Cul-de-eac.

SUN CREST
1 Bedroom home I* priced !<    
than any other in the tract. 
Ju»t pointed and ready lor 
you to move In Jlf.OOU.

Miniature Ranch
JiMt right for young rancher* 
or old Timers. Room to grow, 
raise Idda or sit and watch 
the sun go down. $10.995.

SPECIAL
Pries reduced to t».BW on 
thla KiraiHXn) S .badroom 
home. Dining room could bo 
den or family room formal 
dining room htun nrep-are, 
drapen. W/W carpets. Built-in 
OAR. 1% bath, 2 oar garage, 
South Torrance area.

3 UNITS 
Wall k»L 2 bedrooms each. 
with H/W floor*. Ss« and 
buy. fSS.VXX

8 UNITS 
3 bedroom* (Mb. ill rented.
W9,m 
10 UNITS
Good incomr. Seller will 
carry TrtMt Dsed. Full price 
only W6.000.

FRANCES 
REAL ESTATE

227* TORRANCI BLVD.

FA 8-0421
BLYTHE

Reasonable Terms
Ph. Mr. Jones, 325-6060, 

or consult your local < 
Real Estate Broker

DESERT and 
Mountain Property 106

bedroom. 1 bath bom* on V4 
acre (2 lot*). OoBMataly fur­ 
nished, vac. hideaway, or 
rental In come. Beautiful 
country! Beat offer. Spragu*. 
P.O. Box 636, Julian, 

714-765-0085
10 Acre*   Southern California 
W Down   .8 Per Mo. $7M
full price. L. Shewfelt, 32« W. 
3rd., L.A. (213128-5102).

KELP - -! you need?? Help 
Indeed! with Classified. Call 
335-6060 or 834-4181.

LOTS FOR SALE 1M
LGB. R-l corner lot. Wllming- 

ton. Below market value. 
834-7607

REAL ESTATE Wonted lit

$ CASH $ . 
For Your Equity 

TERMINAL Realty 
TP 0-0510

'OUTSTANDING BUY OF THE WEEK"
'67 CADILLAC here is an all gold 4-Door with matching
interior appointments and all the Cadillac convenience

| accessories   has the AM/FM radio, dor locks, tilt &
I telescope steering wheel, electric windows, 6-way position
seat and FACTORY AIR CONDITIONING.

834-5207

3 BEDROOMS 
$13,950 FULL PRICE

$99 MONTH 
Owner moving back Bast- 
Built for his own bom* 17 
yrs. ago. Extra sturdy con­ 
struction. Alum window 
frames. Lot* of paneling A 
oaMnsto. Pble dot. garage A 
large workshop. 43 x 131 
fenced lot Batter hurry tor 
this on*!
WENSEL REALTY 

378-5151

$19,500
SHARP S BEDROOMS
NO DN. TO Gl
JINX) Down to Anyone
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